

## White Chocolate Stars

**Ingredients:** Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm), Whey Powder (From **Milk**), **Wheat** Flour (With Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), **Wheat** Starch, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier: Rapeseed Lecithin; Natural Flavourings, Glazing Agent: Beeswax; Natural Colour: Curcumin; Colouring Foods: Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Spirulina Extract.

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**. Packed in a factory that handles **nuts**. Store in a cool dry place.

**Nutritional Information (Typical Values per 100g)** Energy 2080kJ/496kcal, Fat 22.4g of which saturates 19g, Carbohydrate 71.1g of which sugars 56.1g, Fibre 0.6g Protein 2.8g, Salt 0.28g

*Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.*